2-5244

2-5245
2-5247
2-5248
2-5249
2-5251
2-5254
2-5255
2-52517
2-5258
2-5260
2-5261
2-5270
2-5271
2-5272
2-5277
2-52179
2-5280
2-5283
2-5284
2-5285
2-5286
2-5287
2-5288
2-5289
2-5290
2-5291
2-5292
2-5293
2-5394
2-5295
2-5296
2-5297
2-5298
2-5301
2-5303
2-5304
2-5305
2-5306
2-5308
2-5309

2-5315
2-5316
2-53117
2-5319
2-5321
2-5323
2-5324
2-5325
2-5326
2-5327
2-5328
2-5329
2-5332
2-5333
2-5335
2-5340
2-5341
2-5345
2-5346
2-5347
2-5348
2-5349
2-5350
2-5351
2-5353
2-5354
2-5355
2-5356
2-5357
2-5359
2-5361
2-5362
2-5363

2-6367
2-5371

Town & Country Hdw 2-5378 Svendsen P J

& Variety Store
Mitchell W C
Poplin W G
Williams L E
Opons Y R Mrs
Paviono L L Mrs
H G

Lalli Michl
Pasqualetti E P
Hailsman W C
Fuesselmeyer E M Mrs
Parker J W
Delanty J J

Di Perno Thos
Crescent Jwlrs
Backover Zola Mrs
Johnston C T
Stepheson M B Mrs
Jennings J R
Sloat C F

Dayton S J

Daum A A

Levin A N
Sanson P R
Sizemore O D Mrs
Hartsock L. H
Charboneau C J Mrs
Schaafsma M H Mrs
Dal Molin Geo
Jones R E Mrs
Marcucei F G
Leeper J P

Cobb N S
Postelnick John
Foley C M

Pierce Vida Mrs
Heck G L

Farrar Ellis

Klebe G B Mrs
Zamaroni A C Mrs
Avery C M

gan

Flagg Cora
Eddinger Clifford
Radovich Dominic
Swasey D B
Kinslow F J

Bohr A J
Bugalski Ervin
Prater Lee Appli
William P P
Acquistapace C L
Lieberman R N
Patton J W
Torgelson John
Mullner F J
Friedman Mtrs
Borg Ronald

K Sanford Co
Stanlhelie Alphonse
Sheehan N F
Wright L A Mrs
Coskery Annie Mrs
Gardner B H jr
Welch J P
Garrett D L

Coles Salon

Ford M M

Cross J L

Lonelli A W

Long Eulalia
Schultz H O
Quarry P J

Moss C R

Santa Rosa Medical
Exch

Sherman Ted
Derby J E

2-5380
2-5383
2-5384
2-5386
2-5387
2-5388

2-5389
2-5390
2-5391

2-5392
2-5395
2-5397
2-5398
2-5400

2-5402
2-5407
2-5408
2-5410
2-5412
2-5413
2-5415
2-5416
2-5418
2-5419
2-5420
2-5423

2-5425
2-5426
2-5427
2-5428
2-5429
2-5430
2-5431
2-5433
2-5437
2-5438
2-5439
2-5440
2-5441
2-5442
2-5443
2-5444
2-5446
2-5447
2-5450
2-5453
2-5458
2-5459
2-5460
2-5461
2-5466
2-5467
2-5469
2-5470
2-5472
2-5473
2-5474
2-54178
2-5479
2-5482
2-5485
2-5486
2-5487
2-5489
2-5490
2-5491
2-5492
2-5493
2-5494
2-5495
2-5497
2-5499
2-5503
2-5504

Kelly Lucille Mrs
Shepherd E L
Gondola Joseph jr
Gibbons F L
Martin D E
Mansfield Josephine
Mrs

Daniels M I Mrs
Skiwal Emil
Beneficial Stand Life
Ins

Cook G W Mrs
Crabb C A
Duggan J J
Hudis Milton
Encyclopaedia
Britannica
Faraker J W
Butler Robt
Bowman G M Mrs
Knudsen C E
Knecht L A
Shortridge J E
Nase L. T Mrs
Fransworth M B
Gates O L

Alcorn R E
Workover J E
Miller’s Radio & Telev
Sup

Holybee T H
Boxly A P

Woldt Geo

Kohde K E
Wohlert R H
Martin R S
Nesvig G D
Crockett D E

Am Sunday Sch Union
Coheen R A
Hunter C G
Shaffer H S
Petersen H A
Blanton R W
Bellante A J
Brown R W

Perry M I Mrs
Henderson Wm
Cotta J A

Santa Rosa Refgr Co
Ross K L Mrs
Pratt W A
County Flree Library
Comstock & Comstock
Winreck H S
Gloss R T Mrs
Adamson R V
Davies L. S Mrs
Greene D J
Jordan J A
Battey Ruth
Allen W M
Hoardon Jack
Judge

Biocini P P

Hale M M
Schieffer D E Mrs
Adams H P jr
Wood D E

Raschi G E

Jones R H

White D F

Koch A F
Burgeson W F
Pendergrass A H
Otte M F
Freeland ERay
Deperno F C

—1f

2-5506
2-5507
2-5508
2-5509
2-5510
2-5512

2-5513
2-5514

2-5416
2-54117
2-5418
2-5519
2-5520
2-5621
2-5522
2-5524
2-5525
2-5526
2-552T
2-5530
2-5531
2-5532
2-5533
2-5534
2-5536
2-55317
2-5538
2-5541
2-5542
2-5543

2-5544
2-5545
2-5546
2-554T7
2-5548
2-5549
2-5550
2-5552

2-5653
2-555T
2-5558
2-5559
2-5560
2-5561
2-55617
2-5568
2-5571
2-5572
2-5575
2-5576
2-5578
2-5579
2-5581
2-5582
2-5583
2-5584
2-5585
2-5586
2-5589
2-5592
2-5593
2-5594
2-5595
2-5599
2-5600

2-5601
2-5605
2-5606
2-56017
2-5608
2-5610
2-5611
2-5612
2-5614

Parsons H L
Berndt H J

Neely L J
McCann J E
Burns F J

Santa Rosa Macaroni
Fety

Lee P O

First Ch of Christ
Scientist

Rowe C E

Kahy W A
Tandecke M S
Kundy Ernest
Shootkevich Victor
Dam G H

Brookens R J
Pye"T B

Howe D B
Christensen Lucie Mrs
Bauman Wm
Waters C S

Benz C L

Blake Lena Mrs
Walfenden F L
Western Bldrs
Fleckner O P
Erwin F O
Donelson M M
Wiright C W

Leete J A
Assembly of God
Gospel Tabernacle
Reynolds E E

Yee G H

Soiland Roy
Ryersen J O W
McCarthy D J
Kondos L. V. B Mrs
McDaniel Russell
Singer Sewing Mach

Co

Ahl Ralph

Durando A F
Glynn Barbara Mrs
Jorgensen J W
Hayes Maitt

Reserve Life Ins Co
Merritt Herbert
Linthwaite H B
Bunyan N R

Michel G E
Hoffman W O
Friant V M Mrs
Llewellyn C S
Smalley H L
Cummins N T Mrs
Doyle Meldrum
Eichstedt W S
Wright H M

Watch Shop The
Calegari J A
Archbold E A Mrs
Thompson La Rene
Neal E S

Hartman W F
Larcom H A

Galik J V

Sanders Herbert Constn
Co

Doss G W

Baalman H M
Lundberg H C
Peterson T H
Charles G H

Gray J O

Dykes J W
Viesselman B W
Hahman Drug Co



