

2-5244 Town & Country Hdw & Variety Store	2-5378 Svendsen P J	2-5506 Parsons H L
2-5245 Mitchell W C	2-5380 Kelly Lucille Mrs	2-5507 Berndt H J
2-5247 Poplin W G	2-5383 Shepherd E L	2-5508 Neely L J
2-5248 Williams L E	2-5384 Gondola Joseph jr	2-5509 McCann J E
2-5249 Opons Y R Mrs	2-5386 Gibbons F L	2-5510 Burns F J
2-5251 Paviono L L Mrs	2-5387 Martin D E	2-5512 Santa Rosa Macaroni Fcty
2-5254 H G	2-5388 Mansfield Josephine Mrs	2-5513 Lee F O
2-5255 Lalli Michl	2-5389 Daniels M I Mrs	2-5514 First Ch of Christ Scientist
2-5257 Pasqualetti E P	2-5390 Skiwal Emil	2-5416 Rowe C E
2-5258 Hallsman W C	2-5391 Beneficial Stand Life Ins	2-5417 Kahy W A
2-5260 Fuesselmeyer E M Mrs	2-5392 Cook G W Mrs	2-5418 Tandecke M S
2-5261 Parker J W	2-5395 Crabb C A	2-5519 Kundy Ernest
2-5270 Delanty J J	2-5397 Duggan J J	2-5520 Shootkevich Victor
2-5271 Di Perno Thos	2-5398 Hudis Milton	2-5521 Dam G H
2-5272 Crescent Jwlr	2-5400 Encyclopaedia Britannica	2-5522 Brookens R J
2-5277 Backover Zola Mrs	2-5402 Faraker J W	2-5524 Pye T P
2-5279 Johnston C T	2-5407 Butler Robt	2-5525 Howe D B
2-5280 Stepheson M B Mrs	2-5408 Bowman G M Mrs	2-5526 Christensen Lucie Mrs
2-5283 Jennings J R	2-5410 Knudsen C E	2-5527 Bauman Wm
2-5284 Sloat C F	2-5412 Knecht L A	2-5530 Waters C S
2-5285 Dayton S J	2-5413 Shortridge J E	2-5531 Benz C L
2-5286 Daum A A	2-5415 Nase L T Mrs	2-5532 Blake Lena Mrs
2-5287 Levin A N	2-5416 Fransworth M B	2-5533 Walfenden F L
2-5288 Sanson P R	2-5418 Gates O L	2-5534 Western Bldrs
2-5289 Sizemore O D Mrs	2-5419 Alcorn R E	2-5536 Fleckner O P
2-5290 Hartsock L H	2-5420 Workover J E	2-5537 Erwin F O
2-5291 Charboneau C J Mrs	2-5423 Miller's Radio & Telev Sup	2-5538 Donelson M M
2-5292 Schaafsma M H Mrs	2-5425 Holybee T H	2-5541 Wright C W
2-5293 Dal Molin Geo	2-5426 Boxly A P	2-5542 Leete J A
2-5394 Jones R E Mrs	2-5427 Woldt Geo	2-5543 Assembly of God Gospel Tabernacle
2-5295 Marcucci F G	2-5428 Kohde K E	2-5544 Reynolds E E
2-5296 Leeper J F	2-5429 Wohlert R H	2-5545 Yee G H
2-5297 Cobb N S	2-5430 Martin R S	2-5546 Soiland Roy
2-5298 Postelnick John	2-5431 Nesvig G D	2-5547 Ryersen J O W
2-5301 Foley C M	2-5433 Crockett D E	2-5548 McCarthy D J
2-5303 Pierce Vida Mrs	2-5437 Am Sunday Sch Union	2-5549 Kondos L V B Mrs
2-5304 Heck G L	2-5438 Coheen R A	2-5550 McDaniel Russell
2-5305 Farrar Ellis	2-5439 Hunter C G	2-5552 Singer Sewing Mach Co
2-5306 Klebe G B Mrs	2-5440 Shaffer H S	2-5553 Ahl Ralph
2-5308 Zamaroni A C Mrs	2-5441 Petersen H A	2-5557 Durando A F
2-5309 Avery C M gan	2-5442 Blanton R W	2-5558 Glynn Barbara Mrs
2-5315 Flagg Cora	2-5443 Bellante A J	2-5559 Jorgensen J W
2-5316 Eddinger Clifford	2-5444 Brown R W	2-5560 Hayes Matt
2-5317 Radovich Dominic	2-5446 Perry M I Mrs	2-5561 Reserve Life Ins Co
2-5319 Swasey D B	2-5447 Henderson Wm	2-5567 Merritt Herbert
2-5321 Kinslow F J	2-5450 Cotta J A	2-5568 Linthwaite H B
2-5323 Bohr A J	2-5453 Santa Rosa Refgr Co	2-5571 Bunyan N R
2-5324 Bugalski Ervin	2-5458 Ross K L Mrs	2-5572 Michel G E
2-5325 Prater Lee Appli	2-5459 Pratt W A	2-5575 Hoffman W O
2-5326 William P P	2-5460 County Free Library	2-5576 Friant V M Mrs
2-5327 Acquistapace C L	2-5461 Comstock & Comstock	2-5578 Llewellyn C S
2-5328 Lieberman R N	2-5466 Winreck H S	2-5579 Smalley H L
2-5329 Patton J W	2-5467 Gloss R T Mrs	2-5581 Cummins N T Mrs
2-5332 Torgelson John	2-5469 Adamson R V	2-5582 Doyle Meldrum
2-5333 Mullner F J	2-5470 Davies L S Mrs	2-5583 Eichstedt W S
2-5335 Friedman Mtrs	2-5472 Greene D J	2-5584 Wright H M
2-5340 Borg Ronald	2-5473 Jordan J A	2-5585 Watch Shop The
2-5341 K Sanford Co	2-5474 Batten Ruth	2-5586 Calegari J A
2-5345 Stanhelie Alphonse	2-5478 Allen W M	2-5589 Archbold E A Mrs
2-5346 Sheehan N F	2-5479 Hoardon Jack	2-5592 Thompson La Rene
2-5347 Wright L A Mrs	2-5482 Judge	2-5593 Neal E S
2-5348 Coskery Annie Mrs	2-5485 Biocini P P	2-5594 Hartman W F
2-5349 Gardner B H jr	2-5486 Hale M M	2-5595 Larcom H A
2-5350 Welch J P	2-5487 Schieffer D E Mrs	2-5599 Galk J V
2-5351 Garrett D L	2-5489 Adams H P jr	2-5600 Sanders Herbert Constn Co
2-5353 Coles Salon	2-5490 Wood D E	2-5601 Doss G W
2-5354 Ford M M	2-5491 Raschi G E	2-5605 Baalman H M
2-5355 Cross J L	2-5492 Jones R H	2-5606 Lundberg H C
2-5356 Lonelli A W	2-5493 White D F	2-5607 Peterson T H
2-5357 Long Eulalia	2-5494 Koch A F	2-5608 Charles G H
2-5359 Schultz H O	2-5495 Burgeson W F	2-5610 Gray J O
2-5361 Quarry P J	2-5497 Pendergrass A H	2-5611 Dykes J W
2-5362 Moss C R	2-5499 Otte M F	2-5612 Viesselman B W
2-5363 Santa Rosa Medical Exch	2-5503 Freeland Ray	2-5614 Hahman Drug Co
2-6367 Sherman Ted	2-5504 Deperno F C	
2-5371 Derby J E		